Large-Capacity
SCARA ControllerX-SEL PX/QX
Features
1 Controlling SCARA robots (4 axes)
plus 2 additional axes
The X-SEL PX/QX can control SCARA robots plus up to two
axes in a combination of single-axis and/or cartesian robots
(total wattage: 2400 W) (*1). If the SCARA robot has an arm

desired option(s).
* If you are selecting multiple options, enter the corresponding
codes in alphabetical order after the encoder type code.
If you are ordering your controller without options,
enter only the encoder type code.
(Encoder type A: Absolute / I: Incremental)
(Options B: Brake / C: Creep sensor
L: Limit switch
M: Master-axis designation in synchronized operation
S: Slave-axis designation in synchronized operation)
Leave the space blank for the PX4/QX4.
Motor output of axis 6 (single-axis robot)
Indicate the motor wattage of the single-axis robot
connected as axis 6 of the PX6/QX6.
The content of      conforms to the same explanation for
axis 5. Leave the space blank for the PX4/QX4.
Dedicated network slot
Indicate an applicable network if you want to connect
the PX/QX to DeviceNet, CC-Link, ProfiBus or Ethernet.
Standard I/O (Slot 1)
Indicate the specification of the standard slot (slot 1).
Expansion I/O (Slots 2 to 4)
Indicate the specification of the expansion slots
(slots 2 to 4).
Take note that use of expansion slots will change the
external dimensions.
I/O flat cable length
Indicate the length of the signal wire connecting each
I/O board and the PLC.
* If you have selected “E (Not used)” for the standard and
expansion I/Os, “0 (None)” will be selected automatically.
Power-supply voltage
Indicate the voltage of the main controller power supply.
X-SEL PX/QX
* If the SCARA robot has an arm length of 700/800,
the PX/QX connects up to 5 axes (SCARA + 1 axis).
* The high-speed type connects up to 4 axes
(SCARA only).
Notes
➀ ➁ ➂ ➃ ➄ ➅ ➆ ➇ ➈ ➉
➀ ➁ ➂ ➃ ➄ ➅ ➆ ➇ ➈ ➉
➀
➁
➂
➃
➄
➅
➆
➇
➈
➉
Total output when maximum
number of axes are connected
Acceleration/deceleration
setting (*3)
Number of programs
(multitasking)
Operating
temperature/humidity
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
2
System Configuration
Teaching Pendant PC Software
Model : IA-T-X (Standard)
IA-T-XD (With deadman switch)
IA-T-XA (ANSI/CE Mark compliant type)
This teaching device supports program/position
input, test operation, monitoring, etc.